
thefitnessclub@hillgrovehotel.com 
+353 (47) 73 232 

 P R I C E  L I S T  
DIRECT DEBIT 
€50.00 
€81.00 
€105.00 
€15.00 
€36.00** 
€40.00 

3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP 
€160.00 

€140.00 

€140.00 

ANNUALLY (UPFRONT PAYMENT) 

Adult 
Couple 

€525.00 
€840.00 

Family (2Ad + 2 kids ) €1,080.00 
Extra Child €120.00 
Senior (60+) €390.00** 
Student €420.00 

DIRECT DEBIT 
€37.00 
€55.00 
€86.00 
€15.00 
€30.00** 

ANNUALLY (UPFRONT PAYMENT) 
Adult
Couple 
Family (2Ad + 2 Kids 

Extra Child 
Senior (60+) 

€395.00 
€580.00 
€820.00 
€120.00 
€295.00** 

P O O L  O N LY  &  A Q U A  C L A S S E S  

GY M ,  P O O L  &  A L L  C L A S S E S  

MONDAY -  THURSDAY 6:30AM-9:30PM 

FRIDAY 6:30AM-8PM 

SATURDAY 7:30AM-6:30PM 

SUN & BANK HOLIDAY      8AM-6.30PM 

( last  out of pool  & gym 15mins prior to closing)  
CHILDRENS HOURS:  MON-FRI  
WEEKENDS & BANK HOLIDAY MONDAYS 

HOLIDAY PERIODS MON-FRI 

2pm-7pm 
9am-6.30pm 

9am- 7pm 

O P E N I N G  H O U R S :  B O O K I N G  I N  A D VA N C E  I S  E S S E N T I A L  

* (7am- 4pm Monday-Friday, any time usage at 
the weekends). 
Children under 4 go free. 


